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2024 SCHEDULE 

Sat, Feb 24 3:00 p.m. 

Sun, Feb 25 3:00 p.m. 

Sat, Mar   2 3:00 p.m. 

Sat, Mar 9 3:00 p.m. 

Sat, Mar 16 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, Mar 23 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, Mar 30 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, Apr 6 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, Apr 13 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, April 20 6:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, April 27 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, May 4  7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Wed, May 8 7:30 p.m.   (TT)  

Sat, May 11   -- 

Sat, May 18  7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, May 25 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, June 1 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, June 8 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, June 15 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, June 22 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, June 29 7:00 p.m.   (TT)  

Mon, July 1 7:30 p.m. 

  (TT)  

Sat, July 6  6:00 p.m. 

Sat, July 13 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, July 20 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, July 27  -- 

Sat, Aug 3 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, Aug 10 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, Aug 17 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, Aug 24 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, Aug 31 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sun, Sept 1 7:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, Sept 7  6:00 p.m.  

Sat, Sept 14 6:00 p.m.  

Sat, Sept 21 9:00 a.m. 

Sat, Sept 28 6:00 p.m.   (TT) 

Sat, Oct 5 4:00 p.m. 

Sat, Oct 12 6:00 p.m. 

Sat, Oct 19 6:00 p.m.   (TT) 

& Flying Iron Limited Stocks [ARCH Night]  

"RACK DADDIES RUMBLE” PRESENTED BY L&M TIRE & WHEEL410 Sprints and 358 Sprints (“Summer Series” event)

“PA KARTING GRAND NATIONALS” 

21ST ANNUAL WELDON STERNER MEMORIAL for 410 Sprints, plus 358 Sprints   

AMA Motorcycles & Quads 

LAZER LATE MODEL CLASH for Super Late Models and Wingless Super Sportsman, plus Flying Iron Limited Stocks 

NIGHT OF CHAMPIONS: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars [Final points races of the season] 

(This show carries a rain date of Sunday, 10/20 @ 6:00 p.m.) 

WWW.LINCOLNSPEEDWAY.COM 

“ICEBREAKER WEEKEND” PRESENTED BY TYSON FENCE: 410 Sprints ($5,000 to win) 

“ICEBREAKER WEEKEND” PRESENTED BY TYSON FENCE: 410 Sprints ($5,000 to win) 

410 Sprints and PA Micro Midgets 

410 Sprint and Legends 

410 Sprints and 358 Sprints 

GENE LATTA FORD NIGHT:  410 Sprints and Legends  

410 Sprints and 358 Sprints (Easter Egg Hunt & Color Wheel Flooring Kids Big Wheel Races) 

HANOVER CONCRETE NIGHT:  410 Sprints and URC 360/358 Sprint Challenge 

GOLF CART SERVICES NIGHT:  410 Sprints and USAC East Coast Sprints 

20TH ANNUAL WELDON STERNER MEMORIAL PRESENTED BY CHUCK’S AUTO PARTS SOLUTIONS: 

410 Sprints ($20,000 to win) plus 358 Sprints  

410 Sprints and 358 Sprints   

410 Sprints and 358 Sprints (“Summer Series” event) [York County Racing Club Night] 

  WORLD OF OUTLAWS “GETTYSBURG CLASH” for 410 sprints [rain date: Thurs, 5/9] 

NO RACING: “EMMR Hot Rod Annual” (8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) 

FALLEN FIREFIGHTERS NIGHT/“GUISE-LITTLE MEMORIAL”:  410 Sprints and 358 Sprints  

BOB LEIBY MEMORIAL:  410 Sprints, Flying Iron Limited Stocks, and Late Models [ARCH Night] 

STEVE SMITH TRIBUTE:  410 Sprints ($10,119 to win) plus 358 Sprints 

ELIJAH HAWKINS MEMORIAL: 410 Sprints and 358 Sprints 

410 Sprints plus Super Late Models (Appalachian Late Model Speedweek event)  

HANOVER CONCRETE PA SPEEDWEEK TUNE-UP for 410 Sprints, plus 358 Sprints [York County Racing Club Night]

RED ROBIN PA SPEEDWEEK SHOW PRESENTED BY COMMONWEALTH TRAILER PARTS & GOOFY’S EATERY & SPIRITS 

      [25th Annual Kevin Gobrecht Memorial for 410 sprints paying $25,000 to win] plus Superior Homes Extreme Stocks 

RED ROBIN PA SPEEDWEEK SHOW for 410 Sprints ($10,000 to win) plus EMMR vintage cars exhibition   

CROWNSTONE EQUIPMENT NIGHT:  Legends, Mason Dixon 270s, Flying Iron Limited Stocks, & Classic Cars 

FALLEN FIREFIGHTERS NIGHT/"GUISE-LITTLE MEMORIAL":  410 Sprints and 358 Sprints 

DEAN'S AUTO PLAZA NIGHT NIGHT:  410 Sprints and 358 Sprints
(also: LOBAR, INC. KIDS NIGHT featuring Color Wheel Flooring Big Wheel Races) 

NO RACING 

“RACK DADDIES RUMBLE” PRESENTED BY L&M TIRE & WHEEL: 410 Sprints and 358 Sprints  

DCS SCHOOL OF DRIVING NIGHT:  410 Sprints, 600 Xcel Modifieds, and Superior Homes Extreme Stocks  

BARRY SKELLY MEMORIAL:  410 Sprints and 358 Sprints [York County Racing Club Night] 

“KRAMER KLASH” PRESENTED BY HVAC DISTRIBUTORS INC. for 410 Sprints ($7,300 to win), plus 358 Sprints  

LABOR DAY DUEL PRELIMINARY for 410 Sprints plus PASS/IMCA 305 Sprints 

LABOR DAY DUEL PRESENTED BY SCHMUCK LUMBER COMPANY for 410 Sprints plus 358 Sprints 

SUPERIOR HOMES NIGHT:  Late Models, Legends, Superior Homes Extreme Stocks,  

  (TT)  




